
M A I N  M E N U
Served lunch time 12 - 2:30pm & evening 6-9pm Tuesday to Friday.
Served Saturday 5-9pm. Please order your food and drinks at the bar

then leave the rest to us.

STARTERS
£6.25
£8.25
£8.25

£13.25
£8.50

£8.25

Nibbles: Bread and olives Halloumi fries £4.95 £4.95

£17.50
£15.50
£14.50
£16.95

£16.95

£18.95

Vegan special (please ask a member of staff) £16.95
£16.95

MAIN COURSES

(4, 14) (1, 9, 14 Wheat & Soya)

Homemade soup of the day with crusty bread (14, 15, 1)

Homemade coarse paté served with salad, chutney and toast (4, 12, 14)

Breaded whitebait served with salad and granary bread 
Lamb samosas, served with salad, mint and yogurt dressing
Baked camembert, cranberry sauce, baguette and butter (1, 14, 15, 8)
Tempura vegetables, salad and garlic mayo

Fish in homemade batter with chips and peas or mushy peas (4, 11, 12, 14)
Breaded wholetail scampi with peas and chips (11, 12, 13, 14)

Hand carved home-cooked ham, eggs and chips (12)

Seabass fillets in lime and ginger butter

Mushroom, brie & cranberry wellington served with 
salad and potatoes
Homemade chicken and bacon lasagne, salad and chips (1, 12, 14)

Salmon supreme with a chorizo crumb, tomato and basil sauce
Crushed potatoes and vegetables  

(1, 12, 14, 15, 5)

rice, poppadum and locally made chutney
Vegan sweet potato spinach and chickpea curry served with

(6, 15, 4)

Deep fried battered halloumi, salad, chips & sweet chilli sauce £16.95
Homemade butternut squash, red pepper, goats cheese and spinach lasagne
salad and garlic bread £15.95

(10, 14, 15, 8)
(1,  9, 14, 12)

(11, 7)

(1, 14)

(1, 14,)

Nachos topped with salsa, guacamole, sour cream and melted cheddar £8.25

vegetables and potatoes £18.95(4, 11)

(1)

in bacon, sauté potatoes and vegetables
Chicken breast stuffed with goats cheese and red onion, wrapped 

£17.95

All weights are approximate before cooking. Fish dishes may contain small bones. 
Please check with staff before ordering if you have any allergies. Allergen key:

1-Milk
2-Molluscs
3-Lupine

4-Sulphites
5-Sesame
6-Mustard

7-Celery
8-Nuts
9-Soyabeans

10-Peanuts
11-Fish
12-Eggs

13-Crustaceans
14-Cereals All wheat unless specified
15-May Contain

(14, 12)

(1)

sauté potatoes and vegetables
Pork loin steak with a mushroom peppercorn sauce 

£17.95(1, 14,)



FROM THE GRILL

balsamic vine tomatoes and chips    

10 oz gammon steak with egg or pineapple, battered onion rings,
 peas, tomato, mushroom and chips
8oz sirloin steak served with battered onion rings, mushroom, peas, 

8oz beef burger in a bun with onion ring, mixed leaf salad, 
coleslaw and chips 

(14)

(14)

(6)

All our meat is from Padbury butchers, Buckingham

Battered chicken burger in bun with garlic mayo, mixed leaf salad,
chips and coleslaw (1, 6, 7, 12)

£17.50

£17.50

£25.95

£16.95

Brie

Any two toppings for £2.30

BURGER TOPPINGS
Cheddar
Stilton 

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

Bacon
Mushrooms
Onions
Egg

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

EXTRAS
Mixed salad
Chips

Onion RingsNew potatoes
Fresh vegetables
Baguette & butter 
Garlic Bread 
Pepper sauce

£3.25
£3.25
£1.25
£3.95
£2.50

Sweet potato 
£4.50

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00

fries 

(1)
(1)

(1)
(12)

(1, 14)
(1, 14)

(1, 9, 14 Wheat &Barley)
(15, 14)

(14)

Garden burger topped with red pepper hummus in a bun with
mixed leaf salad and chips

£16.95

SALADS
Salmon salad and balsamic glaze £17.50
Sweet potato falafel and red pepper hummus salad £16.50
Warm goats cheese and beetroot salad £16.50
Crispy chicken and bacon salad £16.95

All weights are approximate before cooking. Fish dishes may contain small bones. 
Please check with staff before ordering if you have any allergies. Allergen key:

1-Milk
2-Molluscs
3-Lupine

4-Sulphites
5-Sesame
6-Mustard

7-Celery
8-Nuts
9-Soyabeans

10-Peanuts
11-Fish
12-Eggs

13-Crustaceans
14-Cereals All wheat unless specified
15-May Contain

(5 ,14) (Vegan)

(4, 5) (Vegan)

(11) 

(1) 

(14) 


