INMENU



Served lunch time 12 - 2:30pm & evening 6-9pm Tuesday to Friday. Served Saturday 5-9pm. Please order your food and drinks at the bar then leave the rest to us.

Nibbles: Bread and olives (4, 14) £4.95 Halloumi fries (1, 9, 14 Wheat & Soya) £4.95

STARTERS

Homemade soup of the day with crusty bread (14, 15, 1)	£6.25
Homemade coarse paté served with salad, chutney and toast (4, 12, 14)	£8.25
Breaded whitebait served with salad and granary bread (10, 14, 15, 8)	£8.25
Lamb samosas, served with salad, mint and yogurt dressing (1, 9, 14, 12)	£8.50
Baked camembert, cranberry sauce, baguette and butter (1, 14, 15, 8)	£13.25
Tempura vegetables, salad and garlic mayo (14, 12)	£8.25
Nachos topped with salsa, guacamole, sour cream and melted cheddar (1)	£8.25

MAIN COURSES

Chicken breast stuffed with goats cheese and red onion, wrapped	
in bacon, sauté potatoes and vegetables (1)	£17.95
Fish in homemade batter with chips and peas or mushy peas (4, 11, 12, 14)	£17.50
Breaded wholetail scampi with peas and chips (11, 12, 13, 14)	£15.50
Hand carved home-cooked ham, eggs and chips (12)	£14.50
Mushroom, brie & cranberry wellington served with	£16.95
salad and potatoes (1, 12, 14, 15, 5)	
Homemade chicken and bacon lasagne, salad and chips (1, 12, 14)	£16.95
Salmon supreme with a chorizo crumb, tomato and basil sauce	04005
Crushed potatoes and vegetables (11, 7)	£18.95
Vegan sweet potato spinach and chickpea curry served with	
rice, poppadum and locally made chutney (6, 15, 4)	£16.95
Vegan special (please ask a member of staff)	£16.95
Deep fried battered halloumi, salad, chips & sweet chilli sauce (1, 14)	£16.95
Homemade butternut squash, red pepper, goats cheese and spinach lasagne	
salad and garlic bread (1, 14,)	£15.95
Seabass fillets in lime and ginger butter	Lill
vegetables and potatoes (4, 11)	£18.95
Pork loin steak with a mushroom peppercorn sauce	[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []
sauté potatoes and vegetables (1, 14,)	£17.95

All weights are approximate before cooking. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Please check with staff before ordering if you have any allergies. Allergen key:

1-Milk	4-Sulphites	7-Celery	10-Peanuts	13-Crustaceans
2-Molluscs	5-Sesame	8-Nuts	11-Fish	14-Cereals All wheat unless specified
3-Lunine	6-Mustard	9-Sovabeans	12-Fggs	15-May Contain



FROM THE GRILL

All our meat is from Padbury butchers, Buckingham

10 oz gammon steak with egg or pineapple, battered onion rings,	£17.50
peas, tomato, mushroom and chips (14) 8oz sirloin steak served with battered onion rings, mushroom, peas,	£25.95
balsamic vine tomatoes and chips (14) 80z beef burger in a bun with onion ring, mixed leaf salad,	£17.50
co <mark>l</mark> eslaw and chips ₍₆₎ Battered chicken burger in bun with garlic mayo, mixed leaf salad,	£16.95
chips and coleslaw (1, 6, 7, 12) Garden burger topped with red pepper hummus in a bun with	£16.95
mixed leaf salad and chips (5 ,14) (Vegan)	

SALADS

Salmon salad and balsamic glaze (11)	£17.50
Sweet potato falafel and red pepper hummus salad (4, 5) (Vegan)	£16.50
Warm goats cheese and beetroot salad (1)	£16.50
Crispy chicken and bacon salad (14)	£16.95

BURGER TOPPINGS

EXTRAS

Brie (1)	£1.30	Dacon	£1.30	New potatoes	£3.25	Onion Rings (14)	£3.00
Cheddar (1)				Fresh vegetables	£3.25	Mixed salad	£4.00
1-/		Mushrooms	£1.30	Baguette & butter (1, 14)	£1.25	Chips	£4.00
Stilton (1)	£1.30		£1.30	Garlic Bread (1, 14)	£3.95	Sweet potato	
		Egg (12)	£1.30	Pepper sauce	£2.50	fries (15, 14)	£4.50
				(1 9 14 Wheat &Barley)		, (==9, = .)	\

Any two toppings for £2.30

All weights are approximate before cooking. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Please check with staff before ordering if you have any allergies. Allergen key:

1-Milk	4-Sulphites	7-Celery	10-Peanuts	13-Crustaceans
2-Molluscs	5-Sesame	8-Nuts	11-Fish	14-Cereals All wheat unless specified
3-Lupine	6-Mustard	9-Soyabeans	12-Eggs	15-May Contain